
WOMEN'S SWEEP 16 WOMEN'S ELITE 8 WOMEN'S FINAL 4 WOMEN'S FINAL

SWEEP 16 DES FEMMES ÉLITE 8 FEMMES FINALE 4 FEMMES FINALE FEMMES

1 Team Rachel Homan

Wednesday / Mercredi - 1pm

16 Team Gabby Wood

Sheet B

Friday / Vendredi - 1pm

8 Team Corryn Brown

Wednesday / Mercredi - 1pm

9 Team Serena Gray-Withers

Sheet C

Saturday / Samedi - 1pm

5 Team Selena Sturmay

Wednesday / Mercredi - 1pm

12 Team Ashley Thevenot
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Friday / Vendredi - 1pm

4 Team Kaitlyn Lawes

Wednesday / Mercredi - 1pm

13 Team Taylor Reese-Hansen

Sunday / Dimanche - 10am

6 Team Kate Cameron

Thursday / Jeudi - 1pm Sheet C

11 Team Jolene Campbell
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Friday / Vendredi - 1pm

3 Team Kerri Einarson

Thursday / Jeudi - 1pm

14 Team Allyson MacNutt

Sheet B

Saturday / Samedi - 1pm

7 Team Danielle Inglis

Thursday / Jeudi - 1pm

10 Team Kayla Skrlik

Sheet A

Friday / Vendredi - 1pm

2 Team Chelsea Carey 

Thursday / Jeudi - 1pm

15 Team Abby Burgess All times are MDT

PBI CHAMPION
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MEN'S SWEEP 16 MEN'S ELITE 8 MEN'S FINAL 4 MEN'S FINAL

SWEEP 16 DES HOMMES ÉLITE 8 HOMMES FINALE 4 HOMMES FINALE HOMMES

1 Team Brad Gushue

Wednesday / Mercredi - 6pm

16 Team Dan Sherrard

Sheet B

Friday / Vendredi - 8pm

8 Team Rylan Kleiter

Wednesday / Mercredi - 6pm

9 Team Sam Mooibroek

Sheet C

Saturday / Samedi - 8pm

5 Team Kevin Koe

Wednesday / Mercredi - 6pm

12 Team Josh Bryden
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Friday / Vendredi - 8pm

4 Team Matt Dunstone

Wednesday / Mercredi - 6pm

13 Team Jordon McDonald

Sunday / Dimanche - 3pm

6 Team Reid Carruthers

Thursday / Jeudi - 6pm Sheet C

11 Team Felix Asselin

Sheet C

Friday / Vendredi - 8pm

3 Team Mike McEwen

Thursday / Jeudi - 6pm

14 Team Kenan Wipf
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Saturday / Samedi - 8pm

7 Team Aaron Sluchinski

Thursday / Jeudi - 6pm

10 Team Owen Purcell
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Friday / Vendredi - 8pm

2 Team Brad Jacobs

Thursday / Jeudi - 6pm

15 Team Jacob Dobson All times are MDT
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Schedule of Games / Horaire des recontres

Wednesday / Mercredi - 1pm 1pm / 1300 WOMEN'S SWEEP 16

Wednesday / Mercredi - 6pm 6pm / 1800 MEN'S SWEEP 16

Thursday / Jeudi - 1pm 1pm / 1300 WOMEN'S SWEEP 16

Thursday / Jeudi - 6pm 6pm / 1800 MEN'S SWEEP 16

Friday / Vendredi - 1pm 1pm / 1300 WOMEN'S ELITE 8

Friday / Vendredi - 8pm 8pm / 2000 MEN'S ELITE 8

Saturday / Samedi - 1pm 1pm / 1300 WOMEN'S FINAL 4

Saturday / Samedi - 8pm 8pm / 2000 MEN'S FINAL 4

Sunday / Dimanche - 10am 10am / 1000 WOMEN'S FINAL

Sunday / Dimanche - 3pm 3pm / 1500 MEN'S FINAL

Team Name How they qualified Prior Year CTRS points

1 Team Rachel Homan CTRS 498

2 Team Chelsea Carey CTRS 316

3 Team Kerri Einarson CTRS 251

4 Team Kaitlyn Lawes CTRS 207

5 Team Selena Sturmay Alberta Champion 180

6 Team Kate Cameron CTRS 167

7 Team Danielle Inglis CTRS 145

8 Team Corryn Brown CTRS 137

9 Team Serena Gray-Withers USPORTS Champions 129

10 Team Kayla Skrlik CTRS 125

11 Team Jolene Campbell CTRS 123

12 Team Ashley Thevenot CTRS 119

13 Team Taylor Reese-Hansen U25 Champions Auto placement

14 Team Allyson MacNutt U21 Champions 16

15 Team Abby Burgess Curling Club Champions 8

16 Team Gabby Wood Canadian Colleges Champions 4

Team Name How they qualified Prior Year CTRS points

1 Team Brad Gushue CTRS 382

2 Team Brad Jacobs CTRS 367

3 Team Mike McEwen CTRS 237

4 Team Matt Dunstone CTRS 224

5 Team Kevin Koe CTRS 210

6 Team Reid Carruthers CTRS 208

7 Team Aaron Sluchinski Alberta Champion 167

8 Team Rylan Kleiter CTRS 140

9 Team Sam Mooibroek CTRS 121

10 Team Owen Purcell CTRS 102

11 Team Felix Asselin CTRS 91

12 Team Josh Bryden USPORTS Champions 36

13 Team Jordon McDonald U25 Champions Auto placement

14 Team Kenan Wipf U21 Champions 11

15 Team Jacob Dobson Canadian Colleges Champions 3.8

16 Team Dan Sherrard Curling Club Champions 3.6
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